
811 Moreton - Broughton
Broughton - Moreton or Leasowe

Valid from 4 September 2022

BROUGHTON SHOPPING PARK

LEASOWE

DEESIDE Industrial Park

Ross Avenue

LITTLE SUTTON Chester Road

HOOTON New Chester Road

EASTHAM New Chester Road

MORETON CROSS Pasture Road

QUEENSFERRY Station Road

BROMBOROUGH POOL Pool Lane

NEW FERRY New Chester Road

BIRKENHEAD Bus Station

WOODSIDE Bus Station

12 QUAYS FERRY TERMINAL

BIDSTON Stanley Road

Bus timetable

This service is provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk



Service now operated by Selwyns Travel.

If you’ve got any comments or suggestions about the services shown in this timetable, please contact the 
bus company who runs the service: 

Selwyns Travel 
Sales Department, Selwyns Travel, 
Brookway, Prenton, Birkenhead, CH43 3DT 
0151 294 5294

If it’s a Merseytravel Bus Service we’d like to know what you think of the service, or if you have left  
something in a bus station, please contact us at Merseytravel: 

By e-mail 
ask@merseytravel.gov.uk 
By phone 
0151 330 1000 
In writing 
PO Box 1976, Liverpool, L69 3HN 

For help planning your journey, call Traveline, open 0800 - 2000, 7 days a week on  
0151 330 1000 

You can visit one of our Travel Centres across the Merseytravel network to get information 
about all public transport services.  To find out opening times, phone us on 0151 330 1000. 

Our website contains lots of information about public transport across Merseyside.   
You can visit our website at www.merseytravel.gov.uk 

Bus services may run to different timetables during bank and public holidays, so please check your travel 
plans in advance.

 What’s changed?

 Any comments about this service?

 Need some help or more information?
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 Large print timetables
We can supply this timetable in another format, such as large print. 
Either call 0151 330 1000 or email us at ask@merseytravel.gov.uk
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Route 811 between Moreton and Broughton: from MORETON CROSSROADS (PASTURE ROAD) via Pasture Road, Hoylake Road, Fender Lane, Hoylake Road, St 
James Road, Stanley Road, Wallasey Bridge Road, Beaufort Road, Corporation Road, Cleveland Street, Rendell Street, Tower Road, Twelve Quays, Tower Road, Canning 
Street, Hamilton Street, WOODSIDE BUS STATION, Chester Street, Bridge Street, Canning Street, Argyle Street, Conway Street, BIRKENHEAD BUS STATION, Conway 
Street, Argyle Street, A5227, New Chester Road, Pool Lane, South View, Dock Road South, Thermal Road, Stadium Road, Old Hall Road, New Chester Road (A41), 
Chester Road, Ledsham Road, Welsh Road (A550), Shotwick Road (A548), Parkway, First Avenue, Parkway, Shotwick Road (A548), Parkway, Deeside Industrial Parks 2 & 
3 (Toyota Plant), Parkway, Shotwick Road (A548), Drome Road, Welsh Road (B5441), Station Road, Chester Road East, Chester Road, Manor Lane, Chester Road to 
BROUGHTON AIRBUS FACTORY then BROUGHTON SHOPPING PARK. 
Route 811 between Broughton, Moreton and Leasowe: from BROUGHTON SHOPPING PARK then BROUGHTON AIRBUS FACTORY via Chester Road, Manor Lane, 
Chester Road, Chester Road East, Station Road, Welsh Road (B5441), Drome Road, Shotwick Road (A548), Parkway, Deeside Industrial Park 2, Parkway, Shotwick Road 
(A548), Parkway, First Avenue, Parkway, Shotwick Road (A548), Welsh Road (A550), Ledsham Road, Chester Road, New Chester Road (A41), A5227, Argyle Street, 
Conway Street, BIRKENHEAD BUS STATION, Conway Street, Argyle Street, Bridge Street, Hamilton Street, WOODSIDE BUS STATION, Chester Street, Bridge Street, Canning 
Street, Tower Road, Twelve Quays, Tower Road, Rendell Street, Cleveland Street, Corporation Road, Beaufort Road, Wallasey Bridge Road, Stanley Road, St James Road, 
Hoylake Road, Fender Lane, Hoylake Road to MORETON CROSS (HOYLAKE ROAD). The bus that runs to Leasowe continues via Pasture Road, Leasowe Road, Wakefield 
Drive, Twickenham Drive, Cameron Road, Grant Road, Ross Avenue to LEASOWE (ROSS AVENUE).

Route description

Hail and Ride: along roads where there are no bus stops this service offers the ‘Hail and Ride’ facility. This means you can get on and off the bus where you want,  
but only if the bus driver thinks it is safe to do so. If you want to get on the bus, please give a clear hand signal to the bus driver, avoiding parked cars,  
road junctions and bends in the road. If you want to get off the bus, please tell the driver in good time.

811       Moreton - Broughton Merseytravel 
Broughton - Moreton or Leasowe    bus service



Codes used on this page: 
   - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Selwyns Travel 2

Mondays to Fridays only
Leasowe Ross Avenue 
Moreton Cross Hoylake Road, Knutsford Road 
Hoylake Road, Hurrell Road 
Bidston Stanley Road, Hoylake Road 
Duke Street, Cleveland Street 
Birkenhead 12 Quays Ferry Terminal 
Woodside Bus Station 
Birkenhead Bus Station 
New Ferry New Chester Road, Bebington Road 
Bromborough Pool Pool Lane 
Bromborough Stadium Road, Plantation Road 
Eastham New Chester Road, Bridle Road 
Hooton Crossroads New Chester Road 
Little Sutton Chester Road, Red Lion Lane 
Two Mills Welsh Road, Parkgate Road 
Deeside Industrial Park, First Avenue 
Deeside Industrial Park, Toyota Plant 
Garden City Welsh Road, Sealand Avenue 
Queensferry Station Road, Pierce Street 
Sandycroft Chester Road, Hamilton Avenue 
Broughton Airbus Factory, Chester Road 
Broughton Shopping Park

- 
0402 
0409 
0412 
0418 
0423 
0428 
0432 
0440 
0444 
0450 
0455 
0458 
0500 
0506 
0514 
0519 
0525 
0528 
0536 
0542 
0544

- 
0702 
0709 
0712 
0718 
0723 
0728 
0732 
0740 
0744 
0750 
0755 
0758 
0800 
0806 
0814 
0819 
0825 
0828 
0836 
0842 
0844

- 
0602 
0609 
0612 
0618 
0623 
0628 
0632 
0640 
0644 
0650 
0655 
0658 
0700 
0706 
0714 
0719 
0725 
0728 
0736 
0742 
0744

M M M
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Mondays to Fridays only
Broughton Shopping Park 
Broughton Airbus Factory 
Sandycroft Chester Road, Hamilton Avenue 
Queensferry Station Road, Pierce Street 
Garden City Welsh Road, Sealand Avenue 
Deeside Industrial Park, Parkway 
Two Mills Welsh Road, Parkgate Road 
Little Sutton Chester Road, Red Lion Lane 
Hooton Crossroads New Chester Road 
Eastham New Chester Road, Bridle Road 
Bromborough Old Hall Road, Plantation Road 
Bromborough Pool Pool Lane 
New Ferry New Chester Road, Bebington Road 
Birkenhead Bus Station 
Woodside Bus Station 
Birkenhead 12 Quays Ferry Terminal 
Duke Street, Cleveland Street 
Bidston Stanley Road, Hoylake Road 
Hoylake Road, Hurrell Road 
Moreton Cross Hoylake Road 
Leasowe Ross Avenue

1617 
1619 
1625 
1634 
1636 
1649 
1659 
1705 
1708 
1712 
1718 
1722 
1727 
1737 
1741 
1746 
1750 
1753 
1756 
1801 
1812

1717 
1719 
1725 
1733 
1736 
1746 
1750 
1755 
1758 
1801 
1807 
1814 
1818 
1828 
1833 
1838 
1844 
1850 
1853 
1900 

-

M M

 Saturdays, Sundays and bank holidays - No service




